&

THE KINGS ARMS

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

Ca’ del Console Prosecco Extra Dry

Veneto, Italy
White peach, pear and flowers. fresh and dry.

s"7.50 ,830.00

Prosecco Rosé, Serena 1881 22
Veneto, Italy

Summer berries, strawberries and orchard fruit, refreshing.

s 7.70 ,532.00

Champagne Testulat Carte d’'Or Brut Blanc de Noirs
Champagne, France

Rich, fruity and elegant champagne, vanilla and peaches.

s12.00 / 550.00

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut
Champagne, France

Citrus, brioche and nuts, elegant.

£85.00

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée
Champagne, France

Creamy mousse, honeysuckle, ripe peach, citrus and toasty notes.

£80.00

Laurent-Perrier Rosé
Champagne, France

Fresh strawberries, raspberries, wild cherries, fine bubbles

£120.00

Dom Pérignon

Champagne, France
A Classic! Rich texture, great depth of flavours.

£250.00
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WHITE WINE

Kleinkloof Chenin Blanc
South Africa

Pineapple, guava and citrus fruit, refreshing

s4.90  L"9.25,:26.00

Poggio Alto Pinot Grigio
Veneto, Italy

Fresh pear and almond notes. Dry yet rounded

s4.70 ,."8.90,:25.00

First Fleet Chardonnay

South-Eastern Australia
Red apple and melon. Dry and juicy finish.

s“4.40 ,."8.20,:23.00

Terres d’Azur Sauvignon Blanc
France

Zesty lemon, grapefruit, and elderflower. Crisp palate, hints of white peach

s5.05/.79.55,527.00

Fiddlehead Sauvignon Blanc

New Zealand
Grapefruit, lime and gooseberry aromas, passionfruit, kiwi and zesty citrus

s6.55,.12.55 /£36.00

Domaine Coste Viognier

Languedoc-Roussillon, France
Gently aromatic, honeysuckle and apricot. Delicate flavours of nuts and citrus

532.00



&

THE KINGS ARMS

WHITE WINE

Picpoul de Pinet St Clair, Luvignac
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Citrus, pear and white flowers. Crisps mineral finish

533.00

Gavi di Gavi La Contessa
Piedmont, Italy

Great texture, almond notes on the palate. Fresh and dry

539.00

North Coast Chardonnay Buena Vista
California USA

Asian pear, stone fruit and citrus. Subtle notes of vanilla from the oak, mouth filling

555.00

Serra de Estrela

Alabarino, Galicia, Spain

Aromatic richness, pear, apricot and ripe exotic fruits. Fresh and long on the palate

535.00

Pouilly-Fume Les Chaillouc Silex, Chatelain

Loire, France
Focused minerally notes, Zippy citrus

550.00

Pulenta Estat XIV Pinot Gris

Mendoza, Argentina
Fresh peaches, apricots and delicate white flower. Elegant finish

541.00
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ROSE WINE

Golden State Zinfandel Rose
California, USA

Rise red fruit, cranberries and watermelon. Gentle sweetness and refreshing acidity

s 4.55,.8.55,624.00

Terre del Noce Pinot Gregio Rose
Terntino-Alto Adige Italy

Jam-packed with ripe strawberry and raspberry. Lingering finish

s5.05/.9.55,.27.00

Whispering Angel, Cotes de Provence Rose
Provence, France

Delicate rose, stone fruit with some herbal notes

8.63.00

M de Minuty Cotes de Provence Rose

Provence, France
A beautiful pale pink colour, redcurrants, peaches, candied orange peek, fresh and
delicate

843.00
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RED WINE

Valdemoreda
Tempranillo Spain

Smooth, complex ripe fruit aromas eith subltle spicy hints of vanilla and caramel

s*4.55,.°8.55,524.00

Chateau Montaiguillon, Ontagne-Saint-Emilion

Bordeaux France

Roasted plums, dried herbs, medium-full body, currant-infused palate

546.00

Poco Mas Merlot Reserva
Valle Central Chile

Black fruit, blueberries and with hints of vanilla and chocolate

s5.05,.79.55,:27.00

Dundee Hills Pinot Noir, Domaine Drouthin
Oregon USA

Fabulous Pinot Noir, res and black berry fruit, complex citrus, spice and tea notes

s70.00

Punta de Vacas Malbec, Norton

Mendoza, Argentina
Ripe plums, blackberries, liquorice, exotic spice, soft finish

s*4.70,.°8.90,525.00

Deakin Estate Shiraz
Victoria Australia

Mulberry and plum, hints of vanilla and coffee oak

s*5.55,.10.55,:30.00
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RED WINE

Promesa Rioja

Crianza Rioja Spain

Strawberry, blackberry and rhubarb fruit, vanilla and cocoa

s'6.05 .“11.55 ,.33.00

Spinyback Pinot Noir
New Zealand

Black cherry, red berry, subtle notes of spice

s"7.05,.13.55,:39.00

Cloof Pinotage
Coastal Region, South Africa

Richly textured, blackberry, plum, elegant oaky notes on the finish

537.00

Angelo Montepulciano d’Abruzzo
Abruzzo Italy

Supe-Juicy wine with masses of nblack cherry fruit and Montepulciano spice

s 4.90,.9.25,:26.00

Villa Antinori Chianti Classico Riserva
Tuscany ltaly

Rich, modern Chianti, ripe cherry, plump fruit, smoky oask

8 49.00

Fleurie La Madone
Duboeuf, Beaujolais France

Ripe plums, blackberries, liquorice, exotic spice, soft finish

s4.70,.°8.90,°25.00
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DESSERT WINE

Tokaji Late Harvest, Oremus
Tokaj, Hungary

Tangy grapefruit, orange marmalade, spicy oak

s5.85,.13.75,5°53.00

Morande Late Harvest Sauvignon Blanc

Aconcague Chile

Outstanding find, honeydew melon, quince orange blossom, cleansing and bright acidity

s3.50,.7.90,522.00

COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini £11.95
Passionfruit Martini £11.95
Old Fashioned £11.95
Negroni £11.95
Spicy Margarita £11.95
Kir Royale £1595

Bellini £11.95
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DRAUGHT
ABV
Peroni Pint 51 £5.85
Staropramen 50 £5.75
Pravha 40 £5.00
Aspalls 55 £5.75
Henry Westons 52 £5.50
Guinness 42 £5.75
Butty Bach 45 £4.75
HPA 40 £4.75
Camden Pale Ale 40 £5.10
BOTTLED BEER
ABV

Asahi Super Dry 330ml 5.0 £495
Daura Estrella Damn 330ml S4 £4775
Corona 330ml 45 £4.95
Stowford Press 500ml 45 £5.45
Old Mout Cider 500ml 40 £5.75
Crabbies Ginger Beer 500ml 40 £4.95
Peroni Nastro Azzuro 330ml 0.0 £4.00

Erdinger Alkoholfrei 500ml 0.0 £5.50
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SOFTS

£3.95
Pepsi Max Pint

£2.75
Pepsi Max Half Pint

£3.50
Diet Pepsi Pint

£2.75
Diet Pepsi Half Pint

£3.50
Pepsi Max Pint

£2.75
Pepsi Max Half Pint

£3.95
R White Lemonade Pint

£2.75
R White Lemonade Half Pint

£2.95
Fruitshoot

£4.50
Bundaberg Ginger Beer

£3.50
London Essence Premium Tonic

£3.75
Coca-Cola 330ml

£3.50
London Essence Ginger Ale

£3.95
Appletiser

£3.00
Eager Orange

£3.00
Eager Apple

£3.00
Eager Pineapple

£2.95
Eager Tomato

£2.95
Eager Cranberry

£1.00

Britvic Cordial

Orange | Lime | Blackcurrant
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GIN

Beefeater 24
Bombay Sapphire
Cotswold
Gordons

Gordons Pink
Hendricks
Seedlip

WildJac

WildJac Flavoured
Wildjac (0%)
Tanqueray Seville
Tanqueray No. 10
Tanqueray Export
Warners Neill Rhubarb

VODKA

Absolut

Absolut Citron
Absolut Kurrant
Absolut Raspberry
Belvedere

Chase Potato

Absolut Manderin

25ml
£4.75
£4.00
£5.50
£4.00
£4.00
£5.25
£4.00
£4.85
£5.00
£3.50
£4.85
£5.75
£450
£4.70

25ml
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.75
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RUM
25ml
Angustora Rum £5.50
Appleton Estate £4.00
Bacardi £3.75
Captain Morgan Dark Rum £3.75
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum £3.95
Havana Anejo Especial £3.80
Havana Club 7 anos £5.00
Kracken Spiced £5.00
Malibu £3.95
WHISKEY
25ml

Bells £4.00
Chivas Regal 12yr £4.50
Dalwhinnie 15yr £7.25
Glenmorangie 10yr £5.25
Glenkinchie 12yr £6.50
Jack Daniels £4.00
Jamesons £4.00
Johnnie Walker Black Label £4.75
Laphroaig 10yr £7.00
Makers Mark £4.75
Monkey Shoulder £4.50
Southern Comfort £4.00
Oban 14yr £9.95

Woodford Reserve £5.25



&

THE KINGS ARMS

BRANDY

Hennesey VS
Hennesey VSOP

LIQUORS

Amaretto Disaronno
Archers Peach Schnapps
Baileys Irish Cream
Chambord Raspberry
Cointreau

Drambuie

Kahlua

Limoncello Luxardo

Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado

Pernod

Sambuca Black

£5.00 (25ml)
£8.95 (25ml)

£3.75
£3.50
£4.75
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£3.00
£4.00
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SHERRY

Harvey Bristol Cream

Tio Pepe

PORT

Cockburns Fine Ruby

Grahams Vintage

VERMOUTHS

Aperol 70cl

Campari 70cl

Martini Rosso 75cl
Martini Extra Dry 75cl
Martin Blanco 75cl

Pimms nol

&

£4.00
£4.00

£5.75
£5.50

£4.75
£4.65
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.95



